14� 15
Threaded Probes
Threaded Probe / Step
Probe for Position Test
F730 / F730...SP
The F730 is screwed into the receptacle
H730LA in order to prevent ejection.

	 Tip Style	 Material	 Finish
	 Tip Style	 Material	 Finish	 Step Form
Order Example Threaded Probe
Order Example Step Probe
Plunger Tip Style, Material, Finish and Tip Diameter (mm)
06  BeCu; G 11  BeCu; G 12  BeCu; G 12  BeCu; G 16  BeCu; G
ø 0,90 on request ø 0,64 see table on request
17  BeCu; G 18  BeCu; G 18  Steel; L
ø 0,64 ø 0,40 ø 0,40
Centers 1,27 mm/50 mil
Type	 Current up to	T emperature
F730 	 3,0 A		  -20°...+80°C*
F730...SP 	 3,0 A		  -20°...+80°C*
Projection Height
H730LA				    H730LI*
10,5 mm(SP-Version see table)		  10,5 mm(SP-Version see table)
* with flexible wire AWG28 (overall length: 550mm)